
  

M/WBE Summary 

 
Bid documents were distributed to 15 general contractors.  Bids were opened on August 5, 2010. The bid 
documents included three alternate bid items, one of which will be included in the contract.  This 
alternate provides for 304 linear feet of 36 inch diameter storm drain pipe encased in 48” pipe at 
Highpoint Cove draining to Walnut Creek.  Smith Contracting Co., Inc. submitted the lowest of 3 bids 
received: 
 
General Contractor      Base Bid  Base Bid + Alternate 
Smith Contracting Co., Inc., Austin, TX   $179,105.00  $451,055.00 
Santa Clara Construction, Ltd., Austin, TX   $167,598.00  $462,400.00 
Cash Construction Co., Inc., Pflugerville, TX  $196,228.00  $474,475.00 
 
The contractor’s choice of work methodology provides for 5 areas of subcontracting opportunities which 
are listed below.  Project specific subgoals stated in the solicitation were 1.37% African American; 
6.98% Hispanic; 0.24% Native/Asian, 2.45% WBE.  Total participation estimated on base bid amount of 
$179,105.00: 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME       $158,720.00 88.62%  
Smith Contracting Co., Inc., Austin, TX      $158,720.00 88.62% 
   
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS      $15,386.00 8.59% 
 

African American Subtotal       $2,454.00 1.37% 
(MB) Sam Kellough Trucking, Austin, TX (Hauling)    $2,454.00 1.37% 
  
Hispanic Subtotal         $12,502.00 6.98% 
(MH) Mars Industries, Cedar Creek, TX  (Manholes, pipes, RCP)  $12,502.00 6.98% 
 
Native/Asian Subtotal        $430.00 0.24% 
(NA) Marie’s Trucking, Austin, TX (Hauling)     $430.00 0.24% 

 
WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS      $4,999.00 2.79% 
(FW) AFS Environmental, Inc., Cedar Park, TX (Erosion control)   $4,999.00 2.79% 
  
 
The Contractor submitted a MBE/WBE Compliance Plan that met the goals of the solicitation and was 
approved by the Department of Small & Minority Business Resources.  Second and third low bidder 
information is provided. 
 
SECOND BIDDER - Santa Clara Construction, Ltd., Austin, TX  $462,400.00 
62.41% M/WBE prime participation; 1.99% African American; 22.55% Hispanic; 1.03% Native Asian; 
2.95% WBE; 9.07% Non M/WBE subcontractor participation. 
 
THIRD BIDDER - Cash Construction Co., Inc., Pflugerville, TX  $474,475.00 
67.51% NON M/WBE prime participation; 1.51% African American; 4.38% Hispanic; 0.23% Native 
Asian; 2.89% WBE; 23.48% Non M/WBE subcontractor participation. 

 
 


